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A PLANTING OF THE LORD

School Calendar

2023-2024

Mon -Thur., Aug. 28-31
Thursday, August 31
Tuesday, Sept. 5

Friday, October 6
Wednesday, October 18
Thursday Oct. 19
Friday, Oct. 20
Thursday, Nov. 2

Friday, Nov. 10

Tuesday, November 21
Wed, Nov. 22 —Fri. Nov. 24
Thur. Dec. 21 — Tuesday, Jan 2
Tuesday, January 2
Monday, Jan. 15

Friday, Jan. 19

Friday, Feb. 16

Monday, Feb. 19

Friday, March 1

March 11-15

Thursday, March 28
Friday, March 29
Monday, April 1

Friday, April 12

Friday, May 3

Friday, May 24

Teacher Workshop

Parent Orientation

15t Day of School

No School — Teacher Workday
School Pictures

Teacher Workshop

No School

End of 1%t Qtr. (42 Days)
Parent Conferences — No School
Picture Retakes

Thanksgiving Break — No School
Christmas Break — No School
Teacher Workday — No School
MLK — No School

End of 2" Qtr. (42 Days)
Teacher Workday — No School
President’s Day — No School
No School — Teacher Workday
Spring Break

End of 3 Qtr. (42 Days)

Good Friday — No School
Easter Monday — No School

% Day of School - Conferences

Teacher Workday — No School

Last Day of School - End of 4t Qtr. (38 Days)



